Product Specification Sheet
Confidence™ Controlled Drugs Cabinet (h)500 x
(w)300 x (d)270 mm
Product code: CDC500/300
Pack Size: 1
Size: (h)500 x (w)300 x (d)270 mm
Product Summary
Dimensions: 500mm x 300mm x 270mm
Security: Floor fixed using 4 x 10mm x 75mm long sleeve anchors
(supplied).
Storage: 2 height-adjustable internal shelves.
Lock: Single-point locking with a high-security six-pin Euro-profile
cylinder lock (3 keys included).
Compliance: Meets Misuse of Drugs (Safe Custody) Act 1973,
BS2881:1989 (Security Level One), BS3621 standards.
Construction: Fully welded with 3mm thick anchor plates, anti-jimmy
folded return on the hinge side.
Hinge: 2mm thick mild steel continuous hinge with a welded 4.5mm
diameter hinge pin.
Cylinder: 6 Pin Euro-profile cylinder lock tested to BS: EN1303:2005,
Kitemark ? KM532920, TS007 1 Star Cylinder, key security grade 5.
Guarantee: 10-year lock cylinder guarantee, key retention prevents key
removal when the door is open.
Mortise Deadlock: Hardened steel mortise bolt with anti-saw facility,
14mm deadbolt throw.
Finish: Polyester powder-coated in Ral 9003 (White) Gloss.
tel: 01785 250 123 --- fax: 01785 220 104 --- email: sales@valleynorthern.com
Orders received by 2:30pm are normally delivered next day